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2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Philly's Finest

Most Interesting Team in the World
Going 5 Wide

Phoenix Rising

Show Me The Money

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Aaron it out

Philly's Finest

Most Interesting Team in the World
Going 5 Wide

Phoenix Rising

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Check My Balls

Aaron it out

Philly's Finest

Most Interesting Team in the World
Going 5 Wide

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Magnum Boyz

Check My Balls

Aaron it out

Philly's Finest

Most Interesting Team in the World

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Magnum Boyz

Check My Balls

Aaron it out

Philly's Finest

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Show Me The Money

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Magnum Boyz

Check My Balls

Aaron it out

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Phoenix Rising

Show Me The Money

I Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Magnum Boyz

Check My Balls

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Going 5 Wide

Phoenix Rising

Show Me The Money

I Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Magnum Boyz

113.70
98.40
110.70
124.70
96.50

89.30
124.40
118.60
125.70
114.90

96.50
83.40
85.80
109.30
124.00

133.20
110.50
89.20
144.40
89.80

132.20
147.50
91.00
87.40
133.60

102.50
100.20
112.20

86.20
102.00

66.70
103.60
124.80

96.10

92.20

116.00
81.60
112.60
102.10
82.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Aaron it out

Check My Balls

Magnum Boyz

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Check My Balls

Magnum Boyz

I Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Show Me The Money

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Magnum Boyz

I Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Show Me The Money

Phoenix Rising

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

I Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Show Me The Money

Phoenix Rising

Going 5 Wide

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Show Me The Money

Phoenix Rising

Going 5 Wide

Most Interesting Team in the World

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Phoenix Rising

Going 5 Wide

Most Interesting Team in the World
Philly's Finest

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Going 5 Wide

Most Interesting Team in the World
Philly's Finest

Aaron it out

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Most Interesting Team in the World
Philly's Finest

Aaron it out

Check My Balls

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

116.30
114.70

78.10
103.50
106.70

101.00
94.60
109.80
63.70
129.30

82.80
128.90
79.40
102.20
100.90

97.00
82.80
127.90
76.90
81.80

97.40
112.60
97.70
144.40
148.40

143.00
109.60
106.70

89.00
117.90

95.30
131.50
77.80
100.10
106.00

83.00
102.60
84.20
94.00
98.80
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Most Interesting Team in the World
Going 5 Wide

Phoenix Rising

Show Me The Money

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Philly's Finest

Most Interesting Team in the World
Going 5 Wide

Phoenix Rising

Show Me The Money

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Aaron it out

Philly's Finest

Most Interesting Team in the World
Going 5 Wide

Phoenix Rising

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Check My Balls

Aaron it out

Philly's Finest

Most Interesting Team in the World
Going 5 Wide

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Magnum Boyz

Check My Balls

Aaron it out

Philly's Finest

Most Interesting Team in the World

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Magnum Boyz

Check My Balls

Aaron it out

Philly's Finest

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Show Me The Money

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Magnum Boyz

Check My Balls

Aaron it out

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Phoenix Rising

Show Me The Money

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Magnum Boyz

Check My Balls

92.40
88.20
66.90
97.60
75.10

91.20
90.00
91.10
75.30
91.10

123.00
140.00
128.80
134.70

57.60

71.20
120.90
76.20
92.50
111.20

107.50
135.50
101.60
121.90
104.70

118.80
109.30
104.40
101.50

96.40

95.20
63.00
96.20
65.60
66.10

120.20
80.20
58.10
72.50
71.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe
Philly's Finest
Aaron it out
Check My Balls
Magnum Boyz

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Aaron it out

Check My Balls

Magnum Boyz

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Check My Balls

Magnum Boyz

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Show Me The Money

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Magnum Boyz

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Show Me The Money

Phoenix Rising

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Show Me The Money

Phoenix Rising

Going 5 Wide

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Show Me The Money

Phoenix Rising

Going 5 Wide

Most Interesting Team in the World

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Phoenix Rising

Going 5 Wide

Most Interesting Team in the World
Philly's Finest

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Going 5 Wide

Most Interesting Team in the World
Philly's Finest

Aaron it out

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

85.10
127.50
104.30

87.90

92.90

113.10
56.50
98.20
88.30

104.60

60.60
79.40
105.80
88.30
82.20

85.50
88.30
67.70
112.40
73.30

98.20
79.10
83.30
75.40
98.30

87.10
88.30
103.70
155.70
90.10

47.40
112.10
93.80
113.70
88.60

92.00
93.30
166.80
96.10
101.20
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Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Going 5 Wide

Phoenix Rising

Show Me The Money

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Magnum Boyz

108.70
58.40
62.90

101.30
93.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Most Interesting Team in the World
Philly's Finest

Aaron it out

Check My Balls

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.10
134.10
105.10
83.20
74.90
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