

## **Auction Vets**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Philly's Finest	113.70	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	116.30
Most Interesting Team in the World	98.40	VS	Aaron it out	114.70
Going 5 Wide	110.70	VS	Check My Balls	78.10
Phoenix Rising	124.70	VS	Magnum Boyz	103.50
Show Me The Money	96.50	vs	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	106.70
·				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Aaron it out	89.30	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	101.00
Philly's Finest	124.40	VS	Check My Balls	94.60
Most Interesting Team in the World	118.60	VS	Magnum Boyz	109.80
Going 5 Wide	125.70	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	63.70
Phoenix Rising	114.90	VS	Show Me The Money	129.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Check My Balls	96.50	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	82.80
Aaron it out	83.40	VS	Magnum Boyz	128.90
Philly's Finest	85.80	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	79.40
Most Interesting Team in the World	109.30	VS	Show Me The Money	102.20
Going 5 Wide	124.00	VS	Phoenix Rising	100.90
3			<del>o</del>	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Magnum Boyz	133.20	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	97.00
Check My Balls	110.50	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	82.80
Aaron it out	89.20	VS	Show Me The Money	127.90
Philly's Finest	144.40	VS	Phoenix Rising	76.90
Most Interesting Team in the World	89.80	VS	Going 5 Wide	81.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	132.20	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	97.40
Magnum Boyz	147.50	VS	Show Me The Money	112.60
Check My Balls	91.00	VS	Phoenix Rising	97.70
Aaron it out	87.40	VS	Going 5 Wide	144.40
Philly's Finest	133.60	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	148.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Show Me The Money	102.50	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	143.00
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	100.20	VS VS	Phoenix Rising	109.60
Magnum Boyz	112.20	VS VS	Going 5 Wide	106.70
Check My Balls	86.20	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	89.00
Aaron it out	102.00	VS	Philly's Finest	117.90
			· <b>,</b>	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Phoenix Rising	66.70	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	95.30
Show Me The Money	103.60	VS	Going 5 Wide	131.50
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	124.80	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	77.80
Magnum Boyz	96.10	VS	Philly's Finest	100.10
Check My Balls	92.20	VS	Aaron it out	106.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Going 5 Wide	116.00	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	83.00
Phoenix Rising	81.60	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	102.60
Show Me The Money	112.60	VS	Philly's Finest	84.20
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	102.10	VS	Aaron it out	94.00
Magnum Boyz	82.20	VS	Check My Balls	98.80



## **Auction Vets**

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Most Interesting Team in the World	92.40	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	85.10
Going 5 Wide	88.20	VS	Philly's Finest	127.50
Phoenix Rising	66.90	VS	Aaron it out	104.30
Show Me The Money	97.60	VS	Check My Balls	87.90
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	75.10	VS	Magnum Boyz	92.90
W. J. 40. NEL W. J. 40.				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	04.00		Clara A Llaa Triba	112.10
Philly's Finest	91.20	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	113.10
Most Interesting Team in the World	90.00 91.10	VS	Aaron it out	56.50 98.20
Going 5 Wide	75.30	VS	Check My Balls	96.20 88.30
Phoenix Rising Show Me The Money	75.30 91.10	vs vs	Magnum Boyz I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	104.60
Show we the woney	91.10	VS	i Wisii illatiillau Jesse's Tealli	104.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Aaron it out	123.00	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	60.60
Philly's Finest	140.00	VS	Check My Balls	79.40
Most Interesting Team in the World	128.80	VS	Magnum Boyz	105.80
Going 5 Wide	134.70	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	88.30
Phoenix Rising	57.60	VS	Show Me The Money	82.20
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Check My Balls	71.20	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	85.50
Aaron it out	120.90	VS	Magnum Boyz	88.30
Philly's Finest	76.20	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	67.70
Most Interesting Team in the World	92.50	VS	Show Me The Money	112.40
Going 5 Wide	111.20	VS	Phoenix Rising	73.30
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Magnum Boyz	107.50	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	98.20
Check My Balls	135.50	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	79.10
Aaron it out	101.60	VS	Show Me The Money	83.30
Philly's Finest	121.90	VS	Phoenix Rising	75.40
Most Interesting Team in the World	104.70	VS	Going 5 Wide	98.30
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	118.80	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	87.10
Magnum Boyz	109.30	VS	Show Me The Money	88.30
Check My Balls	104.40	VS	Phoenix Rising	103.70
Aaron it out	101.50	VS	Going 5 Wide	155.70
Philly's Finest	96.40	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	90.10
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Show Me The Money	95.20	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	47.40
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	63.00	VS	Phoenix Rising	112.10
Magnum Boyz	96.20	VS	Going 5 Wide	93.80
Check My Balls	65.60	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	113.70
Aaron it out	66.10	VS	Philly's Finest	88.60
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Phoenix Rising	120.20	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	92.00
Show Me The Money	80.20	VS	Going 5 Wide	93.30
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	58.10	vs	Most Interesting Team in the World	166.80
Magnum Boyz	72.50	VS	Philly's Finest	96.10
Check My Balls	71.00	VS	Aaron it out	101.20
<del>-</del>				



## **Auction Vets**

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Going 5 Wide	108.70	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	118.10
Phoenix Rising	58.40	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	134.10
Show Me The Money	62.90	VS	Philly's Finest	105.10
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	101.30	VS	Aaron it out	83.20
Magnum Boyz	93.10	VS	Check My Balls	74.90